Max Rate Schedule
(Last Update: January 2021)

Category Description Maximum APR
Selected dollar
amounts for loans

$50-$5000 36 %

Unsecured
Loan

Selected dollar
Secured Loan | amounts for loans
$5000 & up. 36 %

Schedule of Fees

Category Auto Personal
Origination fee Up to 10% of the
Loan up to $100 N/A
NSF fee Up to $25.00 Up to $25.00
The lesser of The lesser of
$15.00 or 5% of $15.00 or 5% of
Late fee the unpaid the unpaid
installment installment
amount amount
Debit card
payment fee 1.49% + $.17 1.49% + $.17




